Distribution
OTDR FIBRE RINGS
TEST & INSPECTION
PRODUCT OVERVIEW
Features
 • Compact, rugged, lightweight
 • 150, 500, and 1000m lengths standard

UST ST/UPC u u u
UE2 E2000/UPC Special Order a u
AE2 E2000/APC Special Order a u
OTA OptiTap APC Special Order a
TRD TRIDENT APC Special Order a
Connector Type Standard SMF Fibre Rings Special Order SMF Fibre Rings a
ID Description CC1 CC2 CC1 CC2
USC SC/UPC u u
ULC LC/UPC u u u
UFC FC/UPC u u u
UST ST/UPC u u u
UE2 E2000/UPC Special Order a
Supported Single Fibre Multimode Fibre Ring Configurations
Ordering Information
Part Number Description
FR-SMF-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2
FR-SMF-500-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 500m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2
FR-SMF-1000-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 1000m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2
Standard SMF Fibre Rings
Part Number Description
FR-SMF-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2
FR-SMF-500-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 500m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2
FR-SMF-1000-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 1000m, G.652 SMF, CC1-CC2
FR-BIF-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, G.657.A2 BIF, CC1-CC2
FR-BIF-500-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 500m, G.657.A2 BIF, CC1-CC2
FR-BIF-1000-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 1000m, G.657.A2 BIF, CC1-CC2
Special Order SMF Fibre Rings a
Part Number Description
FR-OM1-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, OM1 (62.5 mm) MMF, CC1-CC2
FR-OM2-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, OM2 (50 mm) MMF, CC1-CC2
FR-OM3-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, OM3 (50 mm laser-optimized) MMF, CC1-CC2
FR-OM4-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, OM4 (50 mm laser-optimized) MMF, CC1-CC2
Standard OM1, OM2, OM3, OM4 Multimode Fibre Rings
Part Number Description
FR-OM1-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, OM1 (62.5 mm) MMF, CC1-CC2
FR-OM2-150-CC1-CC2 Fibre Ring, 150m, OM2 (50 mm) MMF, CC1-CC2